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Overview Overview

STAT TYPE Home Away Dif

Disposals 364 334 30

Kicks 218 207 11

Handballs 146 127 19

K/H Ratio 1.49 1.63 0

Disposal % 78.0% 64.0% 14.0%

Clangers 18 14 4

I50s 61 38 23

Sc %/I50 54.1% 71.1% -17.0%

Contested P 99 143 -44

Uncontested P 235 184 51

Marks 89 87 2

F50 Marks 15 11 4

Uncontested M 81 79 2

Contested M 8 8 0

Intercept M 14 13 1

Tackles 42 42 0

Free Kicks 24 18 6

Game Leaders

Away Disposals

40.Alby Jones 29

09.Samuel Scott 25

16.Harrison Fraser 20

Home Disposals

12.Joshua Govan 32

07.Lachlan Robinson 28

15.Hamish Govan 26

Home Contested

12.Joshua Govan 11

22.Alex Jacobs 10

08.Jordan Daniel 10

Away Contested

16.Harrison Fraser 15

21.Matthew Green 14

39.Jack Yelland 9

Home Tackles

17.Lochie Laing 7

19.Zac Stone 5

30.Daniel Fleming 4

Away Tackles

39.Jack Yelland 8

09.Samuel Scott 5

38.Anthony Stewart 4

Home Clearances

08.Jordan Daniel 11

15.Hamish Govan 4

23.Sam McLachlan 4

Away Clearances

09.Samuel Scott 5

21.Matthew Green 4

38.Anthony Stewart 4



Overview Overview
Stat Type Home Away Dif

Stoppage

BU 14 9 5

CSB 13 9 4

TI 10 7 3

Total CLR 37 25 12

Hit Outs 32 30 2

Hit Outs TA 9 5 4

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Contested 
Ball

Loose Ball Gets 53 76 -23

Hard Ball Gets 38 45 -7

Free Kicks For 24 18 6

Contested 
Marks

8 8 0

Total Contested 99 143 -44

Uncontested 
Ball

HB Receives 105 91 14

Gathers 49 14 35

Uncontested 
Marks

81 79 2

Total 
Uncontested

235 184 51

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Offence

I50s 61 38 23

Sc %/I50 54.1% 71.1% -17.0%

Deep I50 22 10 12

Shallow I50 39 28 11

F50 Marks 15 11 4



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

12.Joshua Govan 32 28 4 0 88% 12 9 3 0 75% 20 19 1 0 95%
07.Lachlan Robinson 28 22 5 1 79% 15 13 1 1 87% 13 9 4 0 69%

08.Jordan Daniel 26 19 4 3 73% 16 11 3 2 69% 10 8 1 1 80%
15.Hamish Govan 26 24 2 0 92% 13 11 2 0 85% 13 13 0 0 100%
09.Jackson Bury 25 23 1 1 92% 17 15 1 1 88% 8 8 0 0 100%
17.Lochie Laing 23 12 8 3 52% 20 10 7 3 50% 3 2 1 0 67%

19.Zac Stone 22 15 6 1 68% 11 6 4 1 55% 11 9 2 0 82%
23.Sam McLachlan 21 14 6 1 67% 17 10 6 1 59% 4 4 0 0 100%

22.Alex Jacobs 18 14 4 0 78% 6 5 1 0 83% 12 9 3 0 75%
24.Unnamed Player 17 14 2 1 82% 13 10 2 1 77% 4 4 0 0 100%
44.Jesse Malthouse 17 14 2 1 82% 13 10 2 1 77% 4 4 0 0 100%
10.Mitchel Scholard 16 13 3 0 81% 14 11 3 0 79% 2 2 0 0 100%

26.Lukas Kangur 14 13 1 0 93% 7 6 1 0 86% 7 7 0 0 100%
05.Mitchell Habgood 13 12 0 1 92% 7 6 0 1 86% 6 6 0 0 100%

28.Lochie O’Toole 13 8 4 1 62% 10 5 4 1 50% 3 3 0 0 100%
30.Daniel Fleming 10 7 2 1 70% 3 1 1 1 33% 7 6 1 0 86%

51.Damon Eastwell 10 8 1 1 80% 6 5 0 1 83% 4 3 1 0 75%
20.Mark Nielsen 9 9 0 0 100% 3 3 0 0 100% 6 6 0 0 100%

03.Benjamin Thomas 7 5 2 0 71% 6 4 2 0 67% 1 1 0 0 100%
11.Brodi Finn 6 3 3 0 50% 3 0 3 0 0% 3 3 0 0 100%

29.Jack Powell 6 3 2 1 50% 1 0 1 0 0% 5 3 1 1 60%
64.Harrison Drew 5 4 0 1 80% 5 4 0 1 80% 0 0 0 0 -

Totals 364 284 62 18 78% 218 155 47 16 71% 146 129 15 2 88%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

12.Joshua Govan 32 2 2 0 4 11 21 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 3 0 0
07.Lachlan Robinson 28 2 0 0 2 6 21 0 8 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 4 2 0

08.Jordan Daniel 26 4 3 4 11 10 12 0 3 0 1 17 6 4 5 0 4 0 0
15.Hamish Govan 26 1 3 0 4 5 20 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 1
09.Jackson Bury 25 0 1 0 1 4 13 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0
17.Lochie Laing 23 0 1 2 3 4 15 1 6 2 1 7 2 7 4 1 6 3 3

19.Zac Stone 22 1 0 0 1 9 13 0 3 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 7 0 0
23.Sam McLachlan 21 1 1 2 4 4 15 2 8 1 0 1 1 2 2 0 5 2 3

22.Alex Jacobs 18 0 0 0 0 10 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
24.Unnamed Player 17 0 0 0 0 4 12 1 5 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0
44.Jesse Malthouse 17 1 0 1 2 5 11 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 2
10.Mitchel Scholard 16 0 0 0 0 3 11 3 6 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 10 3

26.Lukas Kangur 14 1 1 1 3 5 8 0 5 2 0 2 0 3 1 1 3 1 1
05.Mitchell Habgood 13 0 0 0 0 1 12 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

28.Lochie O’Toole 13 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
30.Daniel Fleming 10 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 0

51.Damon Eastwell 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
20.Mark Nielsen 9 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

03.Benjamin Thomas 7 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0
11.Brodi Finn 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0

29.Jack Powell 6 0 1 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1
64.Harrison Drew 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 5 0 0

Rushed 1

Totals 364 14 13 10 37 99 235 8 81 15 14 32 9 42 24 16 61 18 15



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

40.Alby Jones 29 18 9 2 62% 21 13 6 2 62% 8 5 3 0 63%
09.Samuel Scot 25 13 9 3 52% 16 10 3 3 63% 9 3 6 0 33%

16.Harrison Fraser 20 10 10 0 50% 13 3 10 0 23% 7 7 0 0 100%
08.Nick Scot 19 12 7 0 63% 10 7 3 0 70% 9 5 4 0 56%

21.Matthew Green 19 10 7 2 53% 6 3 2 1 50% 13 7 5 1 54%
23.Joshua Williams 19 17 2 0 89% 13 13 0 0 100% 6 4 2 0 67%
14.Nicolas Harrison 18 17 1 0 94% 12 11 1 0 92% 6 6 0 0 100%

39.Jack Yelland 18 12 6 0 67% 7 3 4 0 43% 11 9 2 0 82%
25.Flynn Lof 15 5 9 1 33% 12 4 7 1 33% 3 1 2 0 33%

38.Anthony Stewart 15 11 3 1 73% 8 5 2 1 63% 7 6 1 0 86%
29.Jack Taylor 14 12 2 0 86% 8 6 2 0 75% 6 6 0 0 100%

32.Daniel Van De Werken 14 6 7 1 43% 11 4 6 1 36% 3 2 1 0 67%
33.Riley Hayden 14 11 2 1 79% 7 4 2 1 57% 7 7 0 0 100%

05.Kain Ford 13 6 6 1 46% 7 3 3 1 43% 6 3 3 0 50%
06.Sam Hilton-Joyce 13 12 1 0 92% 9 8 1 0 89% 4 4 0 0 100%
07.Unnamed Plaer 13 8 5 0 62% 8 4 4 0 50% 5 4 1 0 80%

20.Cameron Topping 13 11 1 1 85% 7 6 0 1 86% 6 5 1 0 83%
19.Alex Mitchell 12 8 3 1 67% 10 6 3 1 60% 2 2 0 0 100%

60.Harris Lee 11 7 3 1 64% 7 4 2 1 57% 4 3 1 0 75%
49.Laurence King 11 6 5 0 55% 9 4 5 0 44% 2 2 0 0 100%

67.Nicholas Williams 5 1 4 0 20% 4 0 4 0 0% 1 1 0 0 100%
36.Jack Mitchell 4 2 2 0 50% 2 1 1 0 50% 2 1 1 0 50%

Totals 334 215 104 15 64% 207 122 71 14 59% 127 93 33 1 73%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

40.Alby Jones 29 1 0 0 1 7 19 0 9 0 4 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0
09.Samuel Scot 25 2 2 1 5 9 16 0 4 0 0 1 0 5 2 0 4 0 0

16.Harrison Fraser 20 1 2 1 4 15 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 5 1 4
08.Nick Scot 19 0 0 0 0 4 14 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

21.Matthew Green 19 0 2 2 4 14 5 0 5 0 0 24 4 4 0 5 2 0 0
23.Joshua Williams 19 0 0 0 0 4 15 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0
14.Nicolas Harrison 18 0 0 0 0 5 9 0 6 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

39.Jack Yelland 18 0 1 0 1 9 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0
25.Flynn Lof 15 0 0 2 2 6 9 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0

38.Anthony Stewart 15 3 0 1 4 8 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0
29.Jack Taylor 14 0 0 0 0 8 5 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0

32.Daniel Van De Werken 14 1 0 0 1 4 11 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 3
33.Riley Hayden 14 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

05.Kain Ford 13 1 1 0 2 4 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
06.Sam Hilton-Joyce 13 0 0 0 0 5 8 1 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 3 0
07.Unnamed Plaer 13 0 1 0 1 7 7 0 5 1 0 3 1 1 1 5 2 1 0

20.Cameron Topping 13 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 6 0 4 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0
19.Alex Mitchell 12 0 0 0 0 6 6 4 3 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 6 1

60.Harris Lee 11 0 0 0 0 5 6 1 3 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1
49.Laurence King 11 0 0 0 0 6 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 2

67.Nicholas Williams 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0
36.Jack Mitchell 4 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 334 9 9 7 25 143 184 8 79 11 13 30 5 42 18 25 38 16 11


